11.0449.04001 Title.05000

March 9, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1266

Page 1, line 8, replace "may" with "shall"

Page 1, line 18, replace "Advanced trauma life support training" with "Contracted emergency medical services and trauma medical center"

Page 1, line 18, replace "\$20,000" with "\$416,000"

Page 1, remove line 19

Renumber accordingly